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2020 SUPER FORMULA

SUPER FORMULA Rd.5 A & Q2

A V A
a5 SUZUKA CIRCUIT HEER Weather :Fine
International Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Type Team Best Time Gap Lap
1 5 Naoki Yamamoto HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E  DOCOMO DANDELION M5S SF19 R1'35.055 2/3
2 16 Tomoki Nojiri HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E TEAM MUGEN SF19 R1'35.155 0.100 0.100 3/3
3 64 Tadasuke Makino HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E TCS NAKAJIMA RACING SF19 R1'35.185 0.130 0.030 2/2
4 36 Kazuki Nakajima TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F VANTELIN KOWA TOM 'S SF19 R1'35.228 0.173 0.043 2/2
5 7 Kamui Kobayashi TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F KCMG Elyse SF19 R1'35.338  0.283 0.110 4/4
6 65 Toshiki Oyu HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E TCS NAKAJIMA RACING SF19 R1'35.367 0.312 0.029 2/2
7 6 Nirei Fukuzumi HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E DOCOMO DANDELION M6Y SF19 R1'35.393  0.338 0.026 5/5
8 15 Ukyo Sasahara HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E TEAM MUGEN SF19 R1'35.422  0.367 0.029 4/4
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18  Yuji Kunimoto TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F KCMG Elyse SF19 R1'35.429  0.374 0.007 4/4
10 19 Yuhi Sekiguchi TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL SF19 R1'35.545 0.490 0.116 5/5
11 1 Nick Cassidy TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F VANTELIN KOWA TOM 'S SF19 R1'35.598 0.543 0.053 5/6
12 50 Nobuharu Matsushita HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E Buzz Racing SF19 R1'35.678 0.623 0.080 4/4
13 39 Sho Tsuboi TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F  JMS P.MU/CERUMO-INGING SF19 R1'35.782 0.727 0.104 2/2
14 38 Hiroaki Ishiura TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F  JMS P.MU/CERUMO-INGING SF19 R1'35.841 0.786 0.059 2/2
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